

MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION

MGM SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

(A CONSTITUTENT UNIT OF MGM INSTITUTE O HEALTH SCIENCES) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that

Dr. /Mr. /Ms. <u>Name Latt</u>. Attended 2 days Faculty development program, titled "Pedagody and Personal Effectiveness which was held on 2nd and 3rd September 2023 at

MGM School of Physiotherapy, Aurangabad.

Dr Rinkle Malani Director Dr. Subhash Khatri

Resource person

Mrs. Prerana Dalvi Administrative officer



MGM SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, AURANGABAD

(A CONSTITUENT UNIT OF MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is presented to

Namrata Sant Dr

For participating in the CME entitled "Arthritis: A Multidisciplinary Perspective" conducted on 6th September 2023

organized by MGM School of Physiotherapy, Aurangabad.

Dr. Rinkle Malani Director

Admin Officer



MGM SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, AURANGABAD



(A CONSTITUENT UNIT OF MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that Dr. Namerata Sont

has been participated in the workshop entitled

'Ergonomics and Occupational Health: An Overview' workshop

which was organized on the occasion of WORLD PHYSIOTHERAPY DAY

by MGM School of Physiotherapy, Aurangabad on 9th September, 2023 with 8 credit hours.

Dr. Rinkle Malani Director

Rigison

Dr. Amrit Biswas Resource Person

San

Mrs. Prerana Dalvi Admin Officer



MGM SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

A Constituent Unit of MGM Institute of Health Sciences Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

Dr. Mamrata Sant

For participating in the CPE entitled "Holistic Cancer Rehabilitation : Bridging The Gaps Through Multidisciplinary Collaboration" conducted on 20th March 2024

organized by Cardiovascular & Respiratory Department of MGM School of Physiotherapy, Chh. Sambhajinagar



Dr. Rinkle Malani DIrector

Mrs. Prerana Dalvi Admin Officer

MGM Medical College & Hospital, Aurangabad Medical Education & Skill Development unit

Certificate for training of Basic Life Support

This is to certify that Dr. Namrata Sant

Has undergone training of <u>Basic Life Support (BLS)</u> on 20/04/2024 conducted at Medical Education & Skill Development Unit of MGM Medical College, Aurangabad.

MEU- Co-ordinator MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Dean MGM Medical College, Aurangabad





MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCE MGM SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

(Deemed university u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) | Grade 'A**' Accredited by NAAC N-6 CIDCO, Chh. Sambhajinagar

9000

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

0000

This is to certify that

Dr. Namrata Sant (PT)

has attended and actively participated in a 2 Days Workshop on

"Neurodevelolmental Techniques"

organized by MGM School of Physiotherapy, Aurangabad, held on 13th & 14th August 2024

Dr. Rinkle Malani Director

Mrs. Prerana Dalvi Administrative Officer